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Sr. No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

Open Category Seats: 17

1 1 2114004733 Muskan Sanjay Kumar 101.296

2 2 2114002178 Aarna Galhotra Abhiruchi Galhotra 101.184

3 3 2114007746 Muskan Rulhania Ajay Rulhania 101.184

4 4 2114006402 Raman Kumar Dinesh Kumar 100.88

5 5 2114001076 Sachreet Kaur Nijjar Rupinder Singh Nijjar 100.776

6 6 2114008990 *Mehak Rasool Lal Ghulam Rasool Lal 100.776

7 7 2114001810 Swati Jasbir Singh 100.672

8 8 2114006597 Tanvi Vohra Vikas Vohra 100.528

9 9 2114005060 Harmanpreet Kaur Surjit Singh 100.164

10 10 2114006865 *Kritti Rakheja Sanjiv Kumar Rakheja 100.164

11 11 2114007705 Piyush Gupta Pawan Gupta 100.164

12 12 2114002596 Anika Thakur Deepak Thakur 100.164

13 13 2114001376 *Tanya Mahendru Satpal Mahendru 100.164

14 14 2114004427 Akanksha Ankur Chopra 100.164

15 15 2114000014 *Nishita Behl Amit Behl 100.164

16 16 2114007571 Aashima Chitkara Manohar Lal Chitkara 99.96

17 17 2114008271 *Arti Rani Dinesh Kumar 99.96

Open Category Waiting List

1 18 2114007097 Akshara Bhalla Ashwani Bhalla 99.756

2 19 2114003228 Parimita Singh Avinash Singh 99.756

3 20 2114004618 Umang Gaba Rajnish Gaba 99.756



4 21 2114003399 Karan Raj Singh Mann Rajwinder Singh Mann 99.756

5 22 2114004353 Sneha Sanjeev Singh 99.756

6 23 2114008521 Ustat Bajwa Ashwinder Singh Bajwa 99.756

7 24 2114003122 Bhavya Singla Ashok Singla 99.552

8 25 2114005680 Pratibha Beniwal Jagdev Kumar 99.552

9 26 2114005538 Sahib Kaur Virk Parvinder Singh Virk 99.552

10 27 2114008536 Aizza Gupta Aseem Gupta 99.552

11 28 2114012046 Peehu Deshwal Davinder Yadav 99.552

12 29 2114011704 Afrin Jahan Md Shakil Akhtar 99.348

13 30 2114002234 Aayushi Singh Narender Kumar 99.348

14 31 2114010539 Jyotsna Arora Ranbir Kumar 99.348

15 32 2114009580 Simranjeet Kaur Manjeet Singh 99.348

16 33 2114001742 Khushbu Verma Virender Verma 99.348

17 34 2114008533 Dhruv Goel Anil Kumar 99.348

18 35 2114007134 Nandini Manish Kumar 99.348

19 36 2114009137 Aishani Narula Kanwal Narula 99.348

20 37 2114011326 Mehak Mukesh Chopra 99.348

21 38 2114000146 Harshita Jain Rakesh Jain 99.144

22 39 2114005251 Ayushi Amit Sardana 99.144

23 40 2114000908 Ananya Shrivastava Anil Shrivastava 99.144

24 41 2114011578 Jannat Johal Ramandeep Singh Johal 99.144

25 42 2114008862 Shubhda Sham Sunder Nagpal 99.086

26 43 2114011439 Annu Sunil Kumar 99

27 44 2114004606 Ishroop Kaur Brar Maninder Pal Singh Brar 98.94

28 45 2114007684 Sanjana Singh Ajay Kumar Singh 98.94

29 46 2114008673 Harsh Duggal Hitesh Duggal 98.94

30 47 2114002050 Soumil Saluja Krishan Kumar 98.94

31 48 2114012179 Nikita Gotam Kumar 98.94



32 49 2114008180 Sangeeta Late Shri Mahender 98.94

33 50 2114003431 Priyanshi Goyal Naveen Goyal 98.736

34 51 2114000398 Kashish Makin Sanjay Makin 98.736

35 52 2114003000 Aman Kul Bhushan 98.532

36 53 2114003795 Aaditya Arjun Katoch Rakesh Chand Katoch 98.532

37 54 2114000587 Dhriti Jain Naveen Jain 98.532

38 55 2114011025 Sandeep Kumar Joginder Singh 98.532

39 56 2114009614 Jasmeet Kaur Harsimran Singh 98.468

40 57 2114010774 Aarzoo Manpal Singh 98.4

41 58 2114003062 Shaurya Singh Chauhan Jasbir Singh Chauhan 98.4

42 59 2114006039 Riya Prasad Awadhesh Prasad 98.328

43 60 2114007079 Hardik Malhotra Arun Malhotra 98.328

44 61 2114001537 Asmi Rajpal Singh 98.328

45 62 2114004239 Aryan Duggal Bharat Bhushan Duggal 98.328

46 63 2114004947 Arushi Aggarwal Pankaj Kumar 98.328

47 64 2114011665 Abhijit Singh Sarabjit Singh Kalsi 98.328

48 65 2114003599 Shweta Gulshan Kumar 98.262

49 66 2114001526 Shanan Dhaka Vijay Kumar Dhaka 98.2

50 67 2114011233 Anjali Rajesh Kumar 98.2

51 68 2114010974 Nihala Farha K I Ismail K 98.124

52 69 2114007772 Khushpreet Kaur Pardeep Singh 98.124

53 70 2114007961 Mansha Wadhwa Mohinder Wadhwa 98.124

54 71 2114000168 Shubhda Sham Sunder Nagpal 98.124

55 72 2114001652 Parimita Bhushan Rajesh Bhushan 98.124

56 73 2114011306 Anjnee Sunil 98

57 74 2114006391 Vibhuti Sharma Muneesh Kumar 97.92

58 75 2114006429 Arshiya Mahajan Vipin Mahajan 97.92

59 76 2114011993 Kanika Katyal Naresh Kumar 97.92



60 77 2114006571 Priyanka Khanna Gautam Khanna 97.92

61 78 2114007014 Gurmanjot Kaur Amritpal Singh 97.92

62 79 2114004617 Sejal Saini Rakesh Kumar 97.92

63 80 2114004991 Savyasachi Behl Gajinder Behl 97.92

64 81 2114011210 Muskaan Bhalla Sanjay Bhalla 97.92

65 82 2114008728 Shubhi Walia Arun Kumar 97.716

66 83 2114007737 Janvi Bhutani Dimple Bhutani 97.716

67 84 2114006046 Sidharth Sharma Gian Chand Sharma 97.716

68 85 2114007887 Hitarth Arora Gulshan Arora 97.716

69 86 2114003624 Tanisha Pathak Sc Pathak 97.6

70 87 2114005391 Arshiya Pathania Bharat Bhushan Singh 97.512

71 88 2114005052 Ishita Mittal Anoop Kumar Mittal 97.512

72 89 2114004732 Aarushi Sharma Savtantar Kumar Sharma 97.512

73 90 2114012040 Aarushi Aggarwal Pawan Aggarwal 97.512

74 91 2114008813 Adhya Mahajan Vikas Mahajan 97.512

75 92 2114002062 Vanshita Bhim Sain 97.512

76 93 2114007215 Disha Gourav 97.512

77 94 2114009186 Nitin Randhir Singh 97.512

78 95 2114009615 Nidhi Rammehar 97.512

79 96 2114003482 Dipti Gakhar Uttam Kumar 97.308

80 97 2114009755 Ankita Kumari Ramesh Kumar 97.308

81 98 2114004853 Aastha Sapra Late Sh Pawan Sapra 97.308

82 99 2114011411 Ayush Tomar Mikhan Singh Tomar 97.308

83 100 2114005846 Vasuda Jethi Suresh Jethi 97.308

84 101 2114009235 Asha Vikram Singh 97.2

85 102 2114011974 Nikhil Rohtash Kumar 97.2

86 103 2114003772 Rishika Chaudhary Arvind Kumar Tomar 97.104

87 104 2114001587 Arpita Jain Vivek Kumar Jain 97.104



88 105 2114004102 Varnika Jain Vipin Jain 97.104

89 106 2114005724 Chahat Jindal Sishpal Jindal 97.104

90 107 2114003471 Tanisha Joginder Singh 97.104

91 108 2114004181 Lagan Somani Pawan 97.104

92 109 2114009612 Priyanka Anil Kumar 97

93 110 2114008226 Hitaishi Kapoor Manmohan Kapoor 96.9

94 111 2114010913 Chakshu Garg Sanjeev Garg 96.9

95 112 2114000553 Krishna Apreja Mahendra Kumar Apreja 96.9

96 113 2114007105 Lavanya Sharma Rishi Kumar Sharma 96.696

97 114 2114008110 Sarishti Balwinder Singh 96.696

98 115 2114011296 Arman Singh Dinesh Kumar 96.6

99 116 2114009593 Yesmin Surender Kumar Dhankhar 96.492

100 117 2114010839 Harsh Chhabra Narinder Kumar 96.492

101 118 2114003269 Vanya Tangri Varun Tangri 96.492

102 119 2114007427 Shivangi Gupta Rajesh Gupta 96.492

103 120 2114004281 Nishtha Chopra Sushil Chopra 96.492

104 121 2114001171 Gouravjeet Singh Pritpal Singh 96.492

105 122 2114001442 Kanu Priya Rajwinder Kumar 96.492

106 123 2114011613 Bhavya Mehta Dr Neeraj Mehta 96.492

107 124 2114010972 Sadgi Vinod Kumar 96.408

108 125 2114009091 Samanpreet Kaur Sikander Singh 96.4

109 126 2114006546 Riya Goyal Satish Goyal 96.288

110 127 2114006125 Jannatpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 96.288

111 128 2114010369 Anamika Saksena Ashish Saksena 96.288

112 129 2114003741 Agrim Arora Manoj Kumar Arora 96.288

113 130 2114005316 Anshu Gandhi Rajesh Kumar Gandhi 96.288

114 131 2114009182 Rahul Dev Raj 96.288

115 132 2114003346 Rimjhim Sukhija Rakesh Kumar Sukhija 96.288



116 133 2114002086 Snehil Chugh Rajesh Chugh 96.288

117 134 2114005035 Aman Singh Sanjay 96.288

118 135 2114011618 Lakshay Grover Suresh Kumar Grover 96.288

119 136 2114006150 Yatin Chopra Rajainder Chopra 96.288

120 137 2114009463 Prajwal Mann Surinder Singh Mann 96.288

121 138 2114001916 Nigar Shaheen Mohammad Anwar Alam 96.2

122 139 2114003245 Tejaswini Sharma Bharat Bhushan Sharma 96.2

123 140 2114007875 Suhasini Sharma Bharat Bhushan Sharma 96.2

124 141 2114007009 Mahhika Singh Sanjeev Chauhan 96.084

125 142 2114010190 Rushil Behl Anil Behl 96.084

126 143 2114007175 Gayana Chugh Manoj Chugh 96.084

127 144 2114004431 Nishtha Dhiman Ashwani Kumar 95.88

128 145 2114008158 Aliza Fatima Aleem Ahmed 95.88

129 146 2114001510 Bhoomi Arora Prem Kumar Arora 95.88

130 147 2114009081 Shruti Surender Kumar 95.88

131 148 2114010767 Stuti Suresh Kumar 95.88

132 149 2114003721 Muskan Ashok Kumar 95.88

133 150 2114001871 Rishab Phutela Balish Kumar 95.8

134 152 2114000306 Khushboo Hira Lal Bansal 95.676

135 153 2114001687 Japman Kaur Harminder Singh 95.676

136 154 2114010466 Ritika Surinder Kumar 95.676

137 155 2114000743 Nishu Subhash Chander 95.676

138 156 2114010949 Abhinav Kumar Anil Kumar 95.676

139 157 2114011504 Kanishka Sunil Kumar 95.6

140 158 2114000004 Ritish Pandit Vijay Pandit 95.6

141 159 2114009475 Vanshika Arya Krishan Kant 95.472

142 160 2114000535 Simarpreet Kaur Tejpal Singh Kochhar 95.472

143 161 2114004481 Atharva Dhaundiyal Vinod Kumar Dhaundiyal 95.472



144 162 2114001889 Manya Naresh Kumar 95.472

145 163 2114010617 Harshita Rajindersingh 95.472

146 164 2114006525 Bhavya Aggarwal Arun Aggarwal 95.472

147 165 2114000980 Rajul Jain Sumti Jain 95.268

148 166 2114009002 Rijul Pathak Rajesh K Pathak 95.268

149 167 2114009470 Priyanshi Raheja Sanjay Raheja 95.268

150 168 2114008711 Nadarpreet Kaur Sukhminder Singh 95.268

151 169 2114008997 Nandini Gulati Anuj Gulati 95.2

152 170 2114003603 Ashish Pawan 95.2

153 171 2114009595 Priya Sanjay 95.2

154 172 2114007189 Ayush Rawat Rajdeep Singh Rawat 95.064

155 173 2114005815 Sakshi Gandhi Sunil K Gandhi 95.064

156 174 2114004647 Tarikdeep Kaur Bikram Singh 95.064

157 175 2114010250 Sneha Goyal Mangal Goyal 95.064

158 176 2114010584 Rajshree Vikram Dev 95.064

159 177 2114001979 Shriya Sharma Avdesh Sharma 95.064

160 178 2114008488 Geetanshu Sudhir Setia 95.064

161 179 2114011507 Payal Siwach Satpal 95

162 180 2114007584 Diya Chopra Dharamveer Chopra 95

163 181 2114004076 Sana Dogra Ajay Kumar Dogra 94.86

164 182 2114006410 Khushboo Vinod Kumar 94.86

165 183 2114003423 Sneha Gupta Bharat Bhushan Gupta 94.86

166 184 2114009726 Archana Choudhary Raju Nand Choudhary 94.8

167 185 2114004342 Ravindra Kumar Mauni Shankar Datt Mauni 94.8

168 186 2114002922 Anchal Pawan Kumar 94.8

169 187 2114008942 Anjani Malik Ravinder Malik 94.8

170 188 2114006544 Jai Dhiman Pawan Kumar 94.8

171 189 2114005424 Preity Chhokra Pradeep Chhokra 94.656



172 190 2114009298 Nidhi Ravish Vikas Ravish 94.656

173 191 2114005755 Pranav Jindal Rakesh Kumar 94.656

174 192 2114001205 Smriti Jindal Rajesh Jindal 94.656

175 193 2114002097 Diksha Dhawan Rajesh Dhawan 94.656

176 194 2114009514 Isha Nagpal Tarsem Nagpal 94.656

177 195 2114010535 Manya Gupta Ravinder Gupta 94.656

178 196 2114006245 Archi Ashwani Kumar 94.656

179 197 2114001546 Jaspreet Kaur Surinder Singh 94.6

180 198 2114001410 Vishavjeet Singh Kamboj Mohinder Pal 94.452

181 199 2114010888 Rimsha Rizwan Ahmed Raza 94.452

182 200 2114004574 Vaibhav Aggarwal Virender Aggarwal 94.452

183 201 2114009727 Saloni Bhatia Manoj Bhatia 94.452

184 202 2114004445 Ria Malhotra Rajan Malhotra 94.452

185 203 2114002291 Medhavi Arvind Sharma 94.452

186 204 2114008753 Rahul Bharat Bhushan 94.248

187 205 2114011397 Yamini Devender 94.248

188 206 2114006087 Tisha Darshan Singh 94.248

189 207 2114007429 Nishtha Anuranjan Sharda 94.248

190 208 2114005507 Lakshi Satish Kumar 94.248

191 209 2114007357 Khushi Maan Narender Maan 94.248

192 210 2114004557 Sejal Gulepa Rajeev Gulepa 94.248

193 211 2114008076 Priyal Sharma Parveen Kumar Sharma 94.044

194 212 2114009515 Subham Prit Borgohain Debajit Borgohain 94.044

195 213 2114001789 Jagriti Rana Jagdish Chand Rana 94

196 214 2114007622 Gurkirat Singh Chhabra Satnam Singh 94

197 215 2114005939 Veronica Khokhar Umendra Kumar 94

198 216 2114006658 Anshika Chaudhary Indra Kumar 93.84

199 217 2114000206 Udyan Negi Randhir Negi 93.84



200 218 2114001349 Dhruv Sabharwal Manish Sabharwal 93.8

201 219 2114003537 Jasanpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh 93.636

202 220 2114001673 Ravneet Kaur Harinder Singh 93.636

203 221 2114007717 Anmoldeep Kaur Mandeep Singh 93.636

204 222 2114001384 Urvi Chander Shekhar Bindra 93.432

205 223 2114006249 Minati Rahul Garg 93.432

206 224 2114008718 Yakshita Manoj Kumar 93.432

207 225 2114008558 Seerat Maan Balraj Singh Maan 93.432

208 226 2114005897 Bani Walia Sanjeev Walia 93.432

209 227 2114000426 Avleen Bhatia Bhajanpreet Singh Bhatia 93.432

210 228 2114006480 Kashish Rakesh Kumar 93.432

211 229 2114000192 Muskan Sanjay Lather 93.228

212 230 2114000184 Ruhani Vinod Kumar 93.228

213 231 2114006966 Raunak Chhabra Mr Amit Chhabra 93.228

214 232 2114000335 Divyanshi Sharma Shashi Dhar Sharma 93.228

215 233 2114009124 Ubaidh Singh Bajwa Parampal Singh Bajwa 93.228

216 234 2114002575 Vaishali Bhardwaj Teg Singh 93.2

217 235 2114001844 Anmol Singh Gill Sukhvinder Singh 93.2

218 236 2114009690 Sneha Singal Ashok Kumar Singal 93.024

219 237 2114006300 Diya Sharma Pushap Raj 93.024

220 238 2114006108 Diya Khurana Suresh Kumar 93.024

221 239 2114006071 Rajveer Kaur Jagmohan Singh 93.024

222 240 2114000277 Ishita Jain Sandeep Jain 93.024

223 241 2114001213 Drishti Sanjeev Kumar 92.906

224 242 2114001043 Nehal Chahal Dushyant Chahal 92.82

225 243 2114008213 Kanupriya Jaspal Kumar 92.82

226 244 2114008059 Sanchay Taneja Suresh Kumar Taneja 92.82

227 245 2114000396 Ridhi Dani Rajesh Dani 92.82



228 246 2114006148 Sanaya Bhargav Narinder Bhargav 92.8

229 247 2114003611 Vishav Bindal Tarvinder Gupta 92.7

230 248 2114006139 Nandini Setia Sandeep Setia 92.616

231 249 2114009281 Saumyaa Kapila Mohnish Kapila 92.616

232 250 2114004583 Sejal Gautam Subir Gautam 92.616

233 251 2114003501 Soumya Vermani Vivek Vermani 92.616

234 252 2114008609 Kirandeep Kaur Harmesh Singh 92.616

235 253 2114008303 Simran Kamboj Vishan Dass 92.6

236 254 2114007643 Akanksha Rai Shankar Rai 92.494

237 255 2114006121 Tejas Mehta Sandeep Kumar Mehta 92.412

238 256 2114001494 Williampreet Kaur Bhullar Budha Singh Bhullar 92.412

239 257 2114001187 Prachi Bhatia Vikram Bhatia 92.412

240 258 2114003008 Yashika Thakur Narinder Thakur 92.412

241 259 2114009449 Rupinder Kaur Surinder Singh 92.412

242 260 2114009011 Manav Singh Brar Sukhdev Singh Brar 92.4

243 261 2114011003 Lovely Surinder Pal 92.4

244 262 2114006119 Tanya Bhateja Vipul Bhateja 92.208

245 263 2114004117 Manseerat Kaur Parminder Singh Kang 92.208

246 264 2114001145 Vansh Arya Amit Arya 92.208

247 265 2114001864 Advik Malhotra Rajiv Malhotra 92.208

248 266 2114000097 Pukhraj Kamboj Avinash Kumar 92.208

249 267 2114007484 Shrishti Sharma Ravi Sharma 92.208

250 268 2114003031 Vaani Singh Vipan Singh 92.144

251 269 2114004163 Tamanna Singla Rajesh Kumar 92.004

252 270 2114006934 Arundhati Sharma Neelkanth Sharma 92.004

253 271 2114005932 Sarthak Grover Amit Grover 92.004

254 272 2114003788 Harshit Madan Rakesh Madan 92.004

255 273 2114001616 Susheel Kumar Sarwan Kumar 92.004



256 274 2114003745 Damneet Kaur Shergill Nirmal Singh Shergill 91.876

257 275 2114001728 Ananya Singh Sudhir Ranjan Singh 91.8

258 276 2114004632 Khushboo Verma Satpal Verma 91.8

259 277 2114001012 Vitesta Pandit Sunil Pandit 91.67

260 278 2114011070 Bibhang Bisht Nathu Singh Bisht 91.6

261 279 2114001030 Nimisha Goel Dr Richa Sahota 91.596

262 280 2114005328 Aashish Kumar Bansi Lal 91.596

263 281 2114004053 Shreya Sharma Satish Sharma 91.596

264 282 2114005959 Geetika Surinder Pal Bhatia 91.596

265 283 2114003615 Jatin Bhandari Rajeev Bhandari 91.596

266 284 2114008400 Aanandita Aneja Puneet Aneja 91.52

267 285 2114009237 Sneha Sinha Umesh Kumar Singh 91.4

268 286 2114009533 Ramanpreet Kaur Chamkaur Singh 91.392

269 287 2114006566 Satyender Rana Satyender Rana 91.392

270 288 2114000105 Kavyami Kaundal Krishan Chand Kaundal 91.2

271 289 2114011008 Anurag Goyal Sunil Goyal 91.2

272 290 2114000216 Anushka Malik Amit Malik 91.188

273 291 2114004716 Muskan Anil Kumar 91.188

274 292 2114005703 Mehul Sharma Ajay Sharma 91.188

275 293 2114005373 Sargam Sharma Jhashank Kumar Sharma 91.188

276 294 2114005233 Ishika Yogesh Aggarwal 91.188

277 295 2114010288 Arkaprabha Bhattacharya Bidhayak Bhattacharya 91.188

278 296 2114001711 Anmol Bisht Balwant Singh 90.984

279 297 2114012156 Anshika Chaudhary Anil Chaudhary 90.984

280 298 2114003579 Manan Kathuria Ramesh Kathuria 90.984

281 299 2114002279 Manasvi Thakur Suresh Kumar 90.984

282 300 2114010656 Sakshi Vinod Jindal 90.984

283 301 2114001657 Jai Aditya Dubey Naresh Dubey 90.896



284 303 2114007668 Harshita Pawar Jagbir Singh 90.78

285 304 2114005460 Miesha Khurana Sunil Kumar Khurana 90.78

286 305 2114011385 Arushi Alok Kumar 90.78

287 306 2114011238 Dharinder Sharma Dharinder Sharma 90.78

288 307 2114010378 Sarita Arora Manoj Kumar 90.78

289 308 2114009037 Paavni Dev Sharan 90.666

290 309 2114009316 Anchal Shakya Rajesh Shakya 90.6

291 310 2114011172 Neetesh Kumar Rajesh Kumar 90.576

292 311 2114008901 Harsh Jindal Manish Kumar Agarwal 90.576

293 312 2114005013 Mayank Goyal Bhushan Kumar Goyal 90.576

294 313 2114005198 Naziya Khatoon Md Nazimuddin 90.496

295 314 2114000011 Aadil Saluja Rakesh Saluja 90.434

296 315 2114004660 Abhay Pratap Singh Negi Santosh Kumar Negi 90.4

297 316 2114010541 Tannu Aggarwal Ishwar Chand Aggarwal 90.4

298 317 2114011382 Shaanreet Kaur Khosa Inderjeet Singh Khosa 90.372

299 318 2114007431 Nitya Sondhi Sandeep Sondhi 90.372

300 319 2114009544 Ramneet Kaur Surinder Kumar 90.372

301 321 2114009744 Akash Singh Arvind Kumar 90.2

302 322 2114000322 Harnoor Kaur Jhajj Amarjit Singh 90.168

303 323 2114000839 Diya Goyal Vicky Goyal 90.168

304 324 2114010800 Abhijit Singh Kalsi Sarabjit Singh Kalsi 90.168

305 325 2114005436 Radhikasingla Sunilsingla 90.168

306 326 2114008156 Jatin Garg Jai Parkash 90

307 327 2114009286 Navdeep Singh Angrej Singh 90

308 328 2114005670 Jaspreet Singh Buta Singh 89.964

309 329 2114003956 Sneha Sanjay 89.964

310 330 2114005433 Parveen Bansal Sanjeev Kumar Bansal 89.964

311 331 2114000824 Avartika Kumari Ajay Kumar 89.964



312 332 2114006798 Anand Sagar Karamveer 89.964

313 333 2114011916 Samriti Vijender Singh 89.8

314 334 2114006493 Sohanpreet Singh Baljinder Singh 89.8

315 335 2114001697 Zea Gill Dharamvir Singh Gill 89.76

316 336 2114000148 Gursahej Sarvjit 89.556

317 337 2114008041 Sneha Goel Anil Kumar Goyal 89.556

318 338 2114006156 Vijay Plaha Vijay Plaha 89.556

319 339 2114012000 Vikas Choudhary Manga Ram 89.556

320 340 2114007358 Lavanya Galhotra Amit Galhotra 89.556

321 341 2114005304 Anusha Kumra Arun Kumra 89.556

322 342 2114001699 Anmol Parvinder Singh BhatiaParvinder Singh Bhatia 89.556

323 343 2114004865 Noor Manchanda Satish Kumar 89.556

324 344 2114000483 Ravneet Kaur Kaushal Harinderjeet Singh Kaushal 89.4

325 345 2114007943 Aashna Bansal Rakesh Bansal 89.352

326 346 2114011663 Shivika Achal Kansal 89.352

327 347 2114003722 Roshni Chawla Harish Chawla 89.352

328 348 2114002235 Arshiya Aggarwal Mukesh Aggarwal 89.352

329 349 2114005522 Komal Rajkumar 89.352

330 350 2114010205 Nafisha Sahak Muhammad 89.352

331 351 2114008031 Priyanshi Singhal Atul Kumar 89.148

332 352 2114010952 Shiksha Ramesh Kumar 89

333 353 2114007549 Abhishek Govind Raj 89

334 354 2114005810 Ajuni Broka A P S Broka 88.992

335 355 2114005343 Taniya Ashok Kumar 88.992

336 356 2114005431 Sanyam Joginder Singh 88.944

337 357 2114011570 Lavanya Sampadarao Ratnakarrao Sampadarao 88.816

338 358 2114007055 Ayushi Parmar M S Parmar 88.74

339 359 2114006168 Anushka Narinder Kumar 88.74



340 360 2114006448 Preeti Jaipal 88.74

341 361 2114008169 Pulkit Thakur Ajay Thakur 88.6

342 362 2114001733 Arunima Dev Deepak Dev 88.536

343 363 2114006644 Shrishti Sharma Gyaneshwar Sharma 88.536

344 364 2114006014 Livanshi Rajesh Kumar 88.4

345 365 2114003792 P Poorvi Potti Ratan Dora 88.332

346 366 2114009703 Chirag Bansal Deepak Bansal 88.332

347 367 2114009109 Govind Singh Charanjit Singh 88.332

348 368 2114000852 Ananya Gulshan Kumar 88.332

349 369 2114008012 Shruti Mukender Singh Kadyan 88.2

350 370 2114003395 Manpreet Kaur Swaran Singh 88.2

351 371 2114008528 Lovepreet Singh Ram Singh 88.128

352 372 2114010957 Ranesh Sharma Rajesh Sharma 88

353 373 2114007977 Sparsh Sen Kuldeep Singh Sen 88

354 374 2114009123 Sanamdeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 88

355 376 2114004057 Jasmine Kaur Narinder Singh 87.924

356 377 2114005712 Saarthak Jain Kaushik Jain 87.924

357 378 2114002890 Ruhani Harish Kumar 87.72

358 379 2114006505 Diksha Kalra Gulshan Kumar 87.72

359 380 2114002888 Prathit Sharma Laxmi Kant Sharma 87.6

360 381 2114002747 Neelam Mukhtiar Singh 87.6

361 382 2114009790 Dapinder Kaur Harkaran Singh 87.516

362 383 2114007386 Radhika Ravi Kumar 87.516

363 384 2114001562 Dikshit Chahar Naveen Kumar 87.516

364 385 2114007817 Avneet Kaur Kanwarjit Singh 87.4

365 386 2114009579 Sakshi Anand Sanjay Kumar Singh 87.4

366 387 2114009691 Umang Garg Munish Kumar 87.312

367 388 2114010468 Surya Prakash Sat Parkash 87.312



368 389 2114009057 Amit Mehra Sube Singh 87.2

369 390 2114007292 Vaibhav Gupta Sanjay Kumar Gupta 87.108

370 391 2114003326 Akhil Dhiman Sushil Kumar Dhiman 87.108

371 392 2114004851 Raj Rajeshwar Shukla Raj Rajeshwar Shukla 87

372 393 2114001332 Jaspreet Kaur Bhogal Kulwinder Singh Bhogal 86.904

373 394 2114003149 Shivansh Bhardwaj Deepak Kumar Bhardwaj 86.904

374 395 2114009693 Paridhi Lalit Anand 86.904

375 396 2114004477 Nikita Sharma Ashok Kumar 86.904

376 397 2114005117 Aman Raj Narendra Kumar Singh 86.904

377 398 2114010472 Ayushi Mehta Mr Yashpal Mehta 86.904

378 399 2114011534 Divyanshi Singh Rajiv Kumar Singh 86.904

379 400 2114007556 Mehramat Kaur Hora Paramjit Singh 86.8

380 401 2114001134 Anirudh Khosla Abhimanyu Khosla 86.8

381 402 2114006856 Manroop Kaur Mial Harpreet Singh Mial 86.7

382 403 2114009245 Vanshika Rakesh Kumar 86.7

383 404 2114003598 Sehajpal Singh Jaswant Singh 86.6

384 405 2114001318 Anmol Hartala Vikram Pal 86.52

385 406 2114010166 Khushpreet Kaur Manjeet Singh 86.496

386 407 2114000130 Sonali Chawla Rajender Chawla 86.496

387 408 2114009223 Sakshi Rajeev Mahawar 86.496

388 409 2114001976 Manmeet Kaur Jaspal Singh 86.4

389 410 2114004805 Srishti Harikesh Kumar 86.4

390 411 2114000618 Simranjit Singh Ranjit Singh 86.292

391 412 2114005036 Gunjan Tipar Chand Jindal 86.292

392 413 2114010712 Khushi Chhabra Amit Chhabra 86.292

393 414 2114004280 Abhinandan Arora Shyam Sunder Arora 86.292

394 415 2114004192 Shruti Rana Narender Singh 86.2

395 416 2114008208 Ketan Sharma Gourav Sharma 86.2



396 417 2114001964 Akash As Aravind K 85.98

397 418 2114003595 Aishil Kurl Sanjay Sharma 85.904

398 419 2114008551 Jiya Gupta Rajesh Gupta 85.884

399 420 2114007972 Isha Makkar Bharat Bhushan 85.884

400 421 2114004027 Ishan Goyal Jagdish Rai 85.884

401 422 2114011051 Nihar Chhabra Mahesh Chhabra 85.884

402 423 2114002490 Saumya Negi Vasudev Negi 85.884

403 424 2114001051 Divyanshi Krishan Kumar Gurung 85.696

404 425 2114001404 Ishika Sharma Naveen Kumar Sharma 85.68

405 426 2114009362 Shivdeep Hooda Pardeep Singh 85.6

406 427 2114009662 Ravinder Choudhary Ram Saroop 85.476

407 428 2114008939 Jaskaran Singh Nachhater Singh 85.4

408 429 2114004597 Aditya Madan Parveen Kumar Madan 85.272

409 430 2114004722 Chirag Goyal Pankaj Goyal 85.272

410 431 2114008047 Dinesh Leeladhar 85.068

411 433 2114004910 Navya Bajaj Sharvan Kumar Bajaj 84.864

412 434 2114009027 Bhavya Setia Jitender Setia 84.8

413 435 2114009408 Adarsh Tiwari Shambhu Nath Tiwari 84.8

414 436 2114000099 Muskan Cr Narwal 84.8

415 437 2114010392 Aashmeen Kumar Gaurav 84.666

416 438 2114006845 Kanaya Sharma Kumar Manglam 84.66

417 439 2114011181 Simaranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh 84.66

418 440 2114007868 Gurleen Singh Gurpreet Singh 84.46

419 441 2114000763 Priyal Sarna Rajinder Parshad 84.4

420 442 2114001071 Gagneshwar Sharma Vijay Kumar 84.4

421 443 2114006174 Garima Yadav Rajesh Yadav 84.254

422 444 2114006112 Vani Malhotra Rajneesh Malhotra 84.252

423 445 2114011301 Kashish Pawan Verma 84.252



424 446 2114010072 Manav Chhabra Sushil Kumar 84.252

425 447 2114000830 Kunal Gotra Tirath Ram 84.2

426 448 2114008754 Suhani Mukesh Kumar Sagar 84.2

427 449 2114004756 Krish Garg Chhaminder Garg 84.048

428 450 2114012085 Avika Bhaskar Parveen Kumar 84.048

429 451 2114001175 Chahat Goyal Munish Kumar Goyal 84.048

430 452 2114004440 Divyanshi Kapoor Kapil Kapoor 83.844

431 453 2114004506 Sonam Zangpo Amar Singh 83.8

432 454 2114005714 Gurkaran Singh Chahal Gurpal Singh 83.64

433 455 2114005459 Smartyarora Pankajarora 83.64

434 456 2114006312 Gulshan Kumar Harkishore 83.64

435 457 2114009869 Aditik Bhardwaj Pradeep Bhardwaj 83.6

436 458 2114002653 Raghavi Sharma Late Mr Ajay Kumar 83.436

437 459 2114007949 Arnav Singh Dharmendra Kumar 83.436

438 460 2114007562 Aditi Khanna Prashant Khanna 83.436

439 461 2114004528 Mimansha Rana Birender Singh Rana 83.436

440 462 2114009956 Aryan Chauhan Devinder Singh 83.4

441 463 2114006162 Munish Sharma Radhey Shyam Sharma 83

442 464 2114012014 Harmanjeet Singh Rajinder Singh 83

443 466 2114010102 Sukhman Singh Gurjeet Singh 82.824

444 467 2114007726 Yogesh Virender Singh 82.824

445 468 2114007060 Paras Jain Kewal Kumar Jain 82.824

446 469 2114010465 Shivam Pawan Kumar 82.8

447 470 2114004376 Alipt Virk Harinder Deep Singh 82.62

448 471 2114007663 Mayank Anil Prakash Dubey 82.606

449 472 2114006250 Pankaj Yadav Dwarka Yadav 82.6

450 473 2114011999 Tiya Mehta Vipon Mehta 82.416

451 474 2114010289 Prabhjot Kaur Hardit Singh 82.416



452 475 2114001143 Eknoor Kaur Rajinder Singh 82.4

453 476 2114008313 Gourav Kumar Bhupender Kumar 82.214

454 477 2114002118 Divya Dhinghra Late Satish Kumar Dhingra 82.212

455 478 2114006475 Priyam Raj Amrendra Kumar Sharma 82.2

456 479 2114009216 Elisha Gill Emmanuel Gill 82.008

457 481 2114011739 Harshamsheer Kaur Gurmel Singh 81.952

458 482 2114003827 Sparsh Kataria Vijay Kumar 81.804

459 483 2114009995 Aditya Pal Deolia Baljeet Deolia 81.6

460 484 2114007213 Anshul Narwal Jasmer Singh 81.6

461 485 2114011588 Aryan Mahavir 81.6

462 486 2114011318 Manya Rakesh Jasuja 81.6

463 487 2114009175 Rohit Kumar Prem Kumar 81.6

464 488 2114006518 Lakisha Sushil Kumar 81.396

465 489 2114007956 Paras Bansal Sanjeev Kumar 81.2

466 490 2114000885 Keshav Kalani Ajay Kalani 81.192

467 491 2114009178 Priya Rani Kanwarpal Rana 81.192

468 492 2114011130 Deepanshu Garg Sanjeev Kumar 81.192

469 493 2114010474 Chirayu Ajay Bhardwaj 81

470 494 2114000311 Sachin Selopal Parvinder Kumar 81

471 495 2114010497 Ayush Kumar Seevandra Kumar 80.988

472 496 2114003840 Anmol Thakur Roop Singh 80.8

473 497 2114009913 Sidharth Thakur Ramesh Thakur 80.8

474 498 2114005706 Anika Verma Lalit Mohan Verma 80.8

475 499 2114002449 Sawan Rajesh Kumar 80.784

476 500 2114009774 Abhiraj Singh Raj Pal 80.58

477 501 2114012168 Diwansh  Mittal Late Manish Mittal 80.376

478 502 2114005367 Palakdeep Singh Chahal Gurjant Singh 79.588

479 503 2114002555 Vani Raj Kumar 79.56



480 504 2114004531 Sachit Naresh Kumar 79.356

481 505 2114011317 Bhavika Seth Sanjay Seth 79.356

482 506 2114001344 Priyavart Sultan Singh 79.2

483 507 2114010029 Yatin Puri Dinesh Puri 79.152

484 508 2114009083 Rohan Kumar Ashok 79

485 509 2114003748 Aarman Anil Kumar 78.898

486 510 2114000619 Priyesh Kumar Birendra Kumar 78.8

487 511 2114010130 Karan Thakur Megh Singh 78.744

488 512 2114001627 Tushar Pundir Ram Kumar 78.132

489 513 2114011423 Lovepreet Singh Padda Jagtar Singh 77.928

490 514 2114001320 Sumit Bhardwaj Sansar Chand 77.8

491 515 2114003684 Prabhgun Dinesh Singh 77.6

492 516 2114011878 Yodhveer Maan Sukhvinder Singh 77.6

493 517 2114004784 Kashish Ishwar Dass 77.316

494 518 2114000056 Yuvraj Singh Gurpreet Singh 77

495 519 2114001801 Siddharth Chand Negi Tain Singh 77

496 520 2114004381 Harshita Bhatt Naveen Chander 76.908

497 521 2114009829 Daya Banshiwal Rajesh Banshiwal 76.704

498 522 2114010290 Deeptansh Dhadwal Devinder 76.704

499 523 2114005047 Gurwinder Singh Kewal Singh 76.296

500 524 2114003240 Onkarjit Singh Suba Singh 76.2

501 525 2114004844 Arshit Chhabra Dharmender Chhabra 76

502 526 2114009025 Srikant Chauhan Anirudh Chauhan 76

503 527 2114000194 Gourav Makkar Jasveer Singh 75.888

504 528 2114006585 Ramandeep Kaur Karamjeet Singh 75.888

505 529 2114007609 Manvir Dilbagh Bhattoa 75.6

506 530 2114003117 Simran Kumari Parmod Kumar 75.6

507 531 2114004003 Rehan Bansal Rohit Kumar 75.48



508 532 2114009176 Dhruv Sushil Kumar 75.48

509 533 2114008393 Anjali Surender Kumar 75.4

510 534 2114001891 Vansh Deep Singh Saini Ram Kumar 75.144

511 535 2114007876 Rajat Joginder Singh 74.8

512 536 2114005496 Monika Rani Yadav Kumar 74.664

513 537 2114012165 Harkirat Singh Bhangu Balwant Singh 74.6

514 538 2114009302 Abhishek Kajal Sandeep Kumar Kajal 74.2

515 539 2114005676 Yuvraj Singh Sher Singh 74.2

516 540 2114011615 Dhvani Rawat Jaspal Singh 74.052

517 541 2114007149 Nivedita Choudhury Sudeep Choudhury 73.848

518 542 2114012044 Holish Sharma Gopal Shankar 73.644

519 543 2114002189 Parag Gautam Rajiv Gautam 73.2

520 544 2114004438 Tejas Trehan Desh Deepak 73

521 545 2114006093 Aditya Jarial Davinder Singh 73

522 546 2114011049 Aditya Sharma Arun Kumar Sharma 73

523 547 2114001878 Kanav Bharpur Singh 72.8

524 548 2114011761 Anshul Sharma Nageshwar 72.512

525 549 2114005675 Rohit Thakur Raj Pal 72.4

526 550 2114006364 Akanksha Kumar Parveen Kumar 72.2

527 551 2114006373 Dolly Gagan Singh 72.012

528 552 2114007757 Gagandeep Singh Kuldeep Singh 71.8

529 553 2114009157 Ujala Tiwari Rajesh Tiwari 71.42

530 554 2114004420 Isha Kapoor Rishi Kapoor 70.992

531 555 2114010692 Gurpreet Singh Sukhjinder Singh 69.972

532 556 2114002605 Rohan Rana Manoj Kumar 69.768

533 557 2114004739 Rishabh Singh Wazir Singh 69.6

534 558 2114004341 Mayank Rajesh Kumar 69.36

535 559 2114001632 Parul Sheel Anil Kumar Sheel 67.08



536 560 2114009582 Abhisek Kumar Khakha Balaram Oram 65.28

537 561 2114010193 Aayush Arya Deepak Arya 65.076



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks
Schedule Caste (SC) Category Seats: 04

1 1 2114011397 Yamini Devender 94.248

2 2 2114006658 Anshika Chaudhary Indra Kumar 93.84

3 3 2114008609 Kirandeep Kaur Harmesh Singh 92.616

4 4 2114009449 Rupinder Kaur Surinder Singh 92.412

1 5 2114005959 Geetika Surinder Pal Bhatia 91.596

2 6 2114000105 Kavyami Kaundal Krishan Chand Kaundal 91.2

3 7 2114009316 Anchal Shakya Rajesh Shakya 90.6

4 8 2114006014 Livanshi Rajesh Kumar 88.4

5 9 2114003395 Manpreet Kaur Swaran Singh 88.2

6 10 2114002747 Neelam Mukhtiar Singh 87.6

7 11 2114007817 Avneet Kaur Kanwarjit Singh 87.4

8 12 2114009057 Amit Mehra Sube Singh 87.2

9 13 2114003326 Akhil Dhiman Sushil Kumar Dhiman 87.108

10 14 2114001976 Manmeet Kaur Jaspal Singh 86.4

11 16 2114000099 Muskan Cr Narwal 84.8

12 17 2114011181 Simaranjeet Kaur Jasvir Singh 84.66

13 18 2114000830 Kunal Gotra Tirath Ram 84.2

14 19 2114008754 Suhani Mukesh Kumar Sagar 84.2

15 20 2114012085 Avika Bhaskar Parveen Kumar 84.048

16 21 2114011999 Tiya Mehta Vipon Mehta 82.416

17 22 2114008313 Gourav Kumar Bhupender Kumar 82.214

18 23 2114002449 Sawan Rajesh Kumar 80.784

19 24 2114009774 Abhiraj Singh Raj Pal 80.58

Schedule Caste (SC) Waiting List



20 25 2114001320 Sumit Bhardwaj Sansar Chand 77.8

21 26 2114009829 Daya Banshiwal Rajesh Banshiwal 76.704

22 27 2114005047 Gurwinder Singh Kewal Singh 76.296

23 28 2114007609 Manvir Dilbagh Bhattoa 75.6

24 29 2114003117 Simran Kumari Parmod Kumar 75.6

25 30 2114008393 Anjali Surender Kumar 75.4

26 31 2114009302 Abhishek Kajal Sandeep Kumar Kajal 74.2

27 32 2114006364 Akanksha Kumar Parveen Kumar 72.2

28 33 2114004739 Rishabh Singh Wazir Singh 69.6

29 34 2114001632 Parul Sheel Anil Kumar Sheel 67.08



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. No.Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Seats: 02

1 2 2114011411 Ayush Tomar Mikhan Singh Tomar 97.308

2 3 2114004557 Sejal Gulepa Rajeev Gulepa 94.248

1 4 2114007549 Abhishek Govind Raj 89

2 5 2114004506 Sonam Zangpo Amar Singh 83.8

3 6 2114009025 Srikant Chauhan Anirudh Chauhan 76

4 7 2114007876 Rajat Joginder Singh 74.8

5 8 2114005675 Rohit Thakur Raj Pal 72.4

6 9 2114009582 Abhisek Kumar Khakha Balaram Oram 65.28

*Rank 01 Mehak Rasool Lal D/o Ghulam Rasool Lal got admission in Open Category at Rank 06

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Waiting List



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks
Backward Class (BC) Category Seats:01

1 2 2114012046 Peehu Deshwal Davinder Yadav 99.552

1 3 2114011704 Afrin Jahan Md Shakil Akhtar 99.348

2 4 2114009580 Simranjeet Kaur Manjeet Singh 99.348

3 5 2114008180 Sangeeta Late Shri Mahender 98.94

4 6 2114011025 Sandeep Kumar Joginder Singh 98.532

5 7 2114011233 Anjali Rajesh Kumar 98.2

6 8 2114010974 Nihala Farha K I Ismail K 98.124

7 9 2114008110 Sarishti Balwinder Singh 96.696

8 10 2114006125 Jannatpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh 96.288

9 11 2114008158 Aliza Fatima Aleem Ahmed 95.88

10 12 2114009726 Archana Choudhary Raju Nand Choudhary 94.8

11 13 2114001410 Vishavjeet Singh Kamboj Mohinder Pal 94.452

12 14 2114010888 Rimsha Rizwan Ahmed Raza 94.452

13 15 2114008303 Simran Kamboj Vishan Dass 92.6

14 16 2114011003 Lovely Surinder Pal 92.4

15 17 2114000097 Pukhraj Kamboj Avinash Kumar 92.208

16 18 2114011172 Neetesh Kumar Rajesh Kumar 90.576

17 19 2114005198 Naziya Khatoon Md Nazimuddin 90.496

18 20 2114006798 Anand Sagar Karamveer 89.964

19 21 2114006493 Sohanpreet Singh Baljinder Singh 89.8

20 22 2114012000 Vikas Choudhary Manga Ram 89.556

21 23 2114010205 Nafisha Sahak Muhammad 89.352

22 24 2114006448 Preeti Jaipal 88.74

Backward Class (BC) Category Waiting List 



23 25 2114000852 Ananya Gulshan Kumar 88.332

24 26 2114001318 Anmol Hartala Vikram Pal 86.52

25 27 2114009223 Sakshi Rajeev Mahawar 86.496

26 28 2114000618 Simranjit Singh Ranjit Singh 86.292

27 29 2114001964 Akash As Aravind K 85.98

28 30 2114009662 Ravinder Choudhary Ram Saroop 85.476

29 31 2114007868 Gurleen Singh Gurpreet Singh 84.46

30 32 2114004440 Divyanshi Kapoor Kapil Kapoor 83.844

31 33 2114006312 Gulshan Kumar Harkishore 83.64

32 34 2114003748 Aarman Anil Kumar 78.898

33 35 2114001627 Tushar Pundir Ram Kumar 78.132

34 36 2114006585 Ramandeep Kaur Karamjeet Singh 75.888

35 37 2114001891 Vansh Deep Singh Saini Ram Kumar 75.144

36 38 2114005676 Yuvraj Singh Sher Singh 74.2

37 39 2114001878 Kanav Bharpur Singh 72.8

* Rank 01 Ms. Arti Rani D/o Dinesh Kumar got admission in open category at Rank 17



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. 

No. 

Rank Application No. Name Father Name Overall 

Marks

1 4 2114008536 Aizza Gupta Aseem Gupta 99.552

2 5 2114001742 Khushbu Verma Virender Verma 99.348

1 6 2114011326 Mehak Mukesh Chopra 99.348

2 7 2114000398 Kashish Makin Sanjay Makin 98.736

3 8 2114006391 *Vibhuti Sharma Muneesh Kumar 97.92

4 9 2114006571 Priyanka Khanna Gautam Khanna 97.92

5 10 2114004617 Sejal Saini Rakesh Kumar 97.92

6 11 2114004732 Aarushi Sharma Savtantar Kumar Sharma 97.512

7 12 2114003772 Rishika Chaudhary Arvind Kumar Tomar 97.104

8 13 2114009593 Yesmin Surender Kumar Dhankhar 96.492

9 14 2114003269 Vanya Tangri Varun Tangri 96.492

10 15 2114004281 Nishtha Chopra Sushil Chopra 96.492

11 16 2114001687 Japman Kaur Harminder Singh 95.676

12 17 2114011504 Kanishka Sunil Kumar 95.6

13 18 2114000535 Simarpreet Kaur Tejpal Singh Kochhar 95.472

14 19 2114008997 Nandini Gulati Anuj Gulati 95.2

15 20 2114005815 Sakshi Gandhi Sunil K Gandhi 95.064

16 21 2114004647 Tarikdeep Kaur Bikram Singh 95.064

17 22 2114007584 Diya Chopra Dharamveer Chopra 95

18 23 2114004076 Sana Dogra Ajay Kumar Dogra 94.86

19 24 2114002097 Diksha Dhawan Rajesh Dhawan 94.656

20 25 2114004445 Ria Malhotra Rajan Malhotra 94.452

21 26 2114008076 Priyal Sharma Parveen Kumar Sharma 94.044

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Waiting List

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Seats: 02



22 27 2114006108 Diya Khurana Suresh Kumar 93.024

23 28 2114001043 Nehal Chahal Dushyant Chahal 92.82

24 29 2114004583 Sejal Gautam Subir Gautam 92.616

25 30 2114004117 Manseerat Kaur Parminder Singh Kang 92.208

26 31 2114001728 Ananya Singh Sudhir Ranjan Singh 91.8

27 32 2114008400 Aanandita Aneja Puneet Aneja 91.52

28 33 2114005460 Miesha Khurana Sunil Kumar Khurana 90.78

29 34 2114005198 Naziya Khatoon Md Nazimuddin 90.496

30 35 2114001697 Zea Gill Dharamvir Singh Gill 89.76

31 36 2114000852 Ananya Gulshan Kumar 88.332

32 37 2114007386 Radhika Ravi Kumar 87.516

33 38 2114006856 Manroop Kaur Mial Harpreet Singh Mial 86.7

34 39 2114004805 Srishti Harikesh Kumar 86.4

35 40 2114007972 Isha Makkar Bharat Bhushan 85.884

36 41 2114006174 Garima Yadav Rajesh Yadav 84.254

37 42 2114011999 Tiya Mehta Vipon Mehta 82.416

38 43 2114011739 Harshamsheer Kaur Gurmel Singh 81.952

39 44 2114002555 Vani Raj Kumar 79.56

*Rank 1 Kritti Rakheja D/o Sanjiv Kumar Rakheja got admission in Open Category at rank 10

*Rank 2 Tanya Mahendru D/o Satpal Mahendru got admission in Open Category at rank 13

*Rank 3 Nishita Behl D/o Amit Behl got admission in Open Category at rank 15

*Rank No. 08 OGC Waiting list Vibhuti Sharma D/o Muneesh Kumar got admission 

in RAS Category at rank 02



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. 

No.

Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks
Defence (DEF) Category Seats : 01

1 1 2114008673 Harsh Duggal Hitesh Duggal 98.94

Defence (DEF) Category Waiting List

To be notified later on



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall 

Marks
Rural Area (RAS) Category Seats: 02

1 1 2114004947 Arushi Aggarwal Pankaj Kumar 98.328

2 2 2114006391 Vibhuti Sharma Muneesh Kumar 97.92

1 3 2114009612 Priyanka Anil Kumar 97

2 4 2114000743 Nishu Subhash Chander 95.676

3 5 2114009595 Priya Sanjay 95.2

4 6 2114008609 Kirandeep Kaur Harmesh Singh 92.616

5 7 2114001494 Williampreet Kaur Bhullar Budha Singh Bhullar 92.412

6 8 2114009449 Rupinder Kaur Surinder Singh 92.412

7 9 2114005343 Taniya Ashok Kumar 88.992

8 10 2114008528 Lovepreet Singh Ram Singh 88.128

9 11 2114009123 Sanamdeep Singh Amarjeet Singh 88

10 12 2114002747 Neelam Mukhtiar Singh 87.6

11 13 2114001071 Gagneshwar Sharma Vijay Kumar 84.4

* Rank No. 06 RAS waiting list Ms. Kirandeep Kaur D/o Sh. Harmesh Singh  got admission in SC Category at rank 03

* Rank No. 08 RAS waiting list Ms. Rupinder Kaur D/o Sh. Surinder Singh  got admission in SC Category at rank 04

Rural Area  (RAS) Category Waiting List



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

Border Area Student (BAS) Category Seat: 01

1 1 2114001537 Asmi Rajpal Singh 98.328

1 2 2114007215 Disha Gourav 97.512

2 3 2114004181 Lagan Somani Pawan 97.104

3 4 2114010972 Sadgi Vinod Kumar 96.408

4 5 2114010466 Ritika Surinder Kumar 95.676

5 6 2114006245 Archi Ashwani Kumar 94.656

6 7 2114006480 Kashish Rakesh Kumar 93.432

7 8 2114008609 Kirandeep Kaur Harmesh Singh 92.616

8 9 2114001494 Williampreet Kaur 

Bhullar

Budha Singh Bhullar 92.412

9 10 2114001145 Vansh Arya Amit Arya 92.208

10 11 2114001616 Susheel Kumar Sarwan Kumar 92.004

11 12 2114004865 Noor Manchanda Satish Kumar 89.556

12 13 2114002747 Neelam Mukhtiar Singh 87.6

13 14 2114010072 Manav Chhabra Sushil Kumar 84.252

14 15 2114002555 Vani Raj Kumar 79.56

15 16 2114012044 Holish Sharma Gopal Shankar 73.644

* Rank No. 08, BAS waiting list Ms. Kirandeep Kaur D/o Harmesh Singh got admission in SC category rank no. 03

Border Area Student (BAS) Category Waiting List



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons (KDP) Category Seat: 01

1 1 2114001012 Vitesta Pandit Sunil Pandit 91.67

Wards of Kashmiri Displaced Persons (KDP) Category Waiting List

No Candidate



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A.(Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

Sr. No. Rank Application No. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

Foreign National Category Seat: 01

1 1 2114010369 Anamika Saksena Ashish Saksena 96.288

Foreign National Category Waiting List

No Candidate



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List of Sports category for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics, 2021-22

S.No Rank Application 

No.

Name Father's Name Merit Overall 

Marks

Sports Category (SP) -01

1 420 2114003595 Aishil Kurl Sanjay Sharma 44 85.904

 Sports Category (SP) Waiting List

1 315 2114000011 Aadil Saluja Rakesh Saluja 40 90.434

2 456 2114005714 Gurkaran Singh 
Chahal

Gurpal Singh 40 83.64

3 154 2114001687 Japman Kaur Harminder Singh 40 95.676

4 257 2114001187 Prachi Bhatia Vikram Bhatia 40 92.412

5 267 2114007484 Shrishti Sharma Ravi Sharma 40 92.208

6 52 2114000372 
& 

Aman Kul Bhushan 36 98.532

7 444 2114001071 Gagneshwar 

Sharma

Vijay Kumar 32 84.4



Sr. No. Rank Applicati

on No.

Name Father's 

Name

DoB Gender Cat. 10th (%) 12th (%) 12th 

(100)

NCC/ 

NSS/ 

YW/ Skill 

(upto4%)

Addl. 

Weigh.

Overal

l 

Marks

Provisional Admission List for Admission to B.A. (Hons.) Economics

Cancer, Aids and Thalassemia Patients Category Seat: 01

No Candidate

No Candidate

Freedom Fighters Category Seats: 01

No Candidate

Person with Disability (PwD) Category Seat: 01

No Candidate

Riots/TerroristVictim (RV/TV) Category Seats: 01

No Candidate

Youth Festival  Category Seat: 01

No Candidate

Wards of Martyrs/Permanentaly Disabled in Kargil War Category Seat: 01




